Employee IT
Policy &
Procedure
Manual was
drafted and
reviewed.

 Website upgraded
and launched on
February 29, 2016.

 100%

DETAILS OF KEY
OPERATIONAL

ACTIVITIES

53 | P a g e

Monitoring, Compliance and Customer Service
Contacts with the Commission
Seven hundred and one (701) contacts were recorded for the period under

review. This was a fourteen percent (14%) increase over the previous year. The

contacts resulted in thirty five (35) investigations and the issuing of seventy three

(73) Notices of Breach.

Table 1 – TOTAL CONTACTS RECORDED